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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 7 - 44BANDERA BOWLING CENTER
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 FEA
2 AVERAGE JOES
3 Q3-4 SMOKIN BOWLS
4 Q1-4 KEEP IT ROLLING
5 DEADWOOD
6 RATHELL
7 Q2-2 WARNING SIGN
8 Q3-1 BUCK FOWLING!
9 WHAT TIME IS IT?

10 4 JOKERS AND THE QUEEN

11 Q3-3 REALLY!!!
12 Q2-4 HORSESHOES & HANDGREN
13 Q1-1 THE OLE DICK TWIST
14 G.I.T.M.B.
15 BALLBARIANS
16 BALLTENDERS
17 TUCKIN FENPIN
18 LUCKY STRIKES
19 Q2-3 OLD SKOOL
20 SPARE US

21 Q2-1 STRIKEZONE
22 Q3-2 SHITZ & GIGGLES
23 SPARE TIME HOOKERS
24 THE MOTLEY CREW
25 WHAT DA DUCK
26 BRING IT ON
27 Q1-3 LOS GUAJOLOTES
28 LIVING ON A SPARE
29 SHITHEADS
30 FAMILIA

31 Q1-2 PINS OFF THE W
32 ARE WE DONE YET?
33 THE UNDERDOGS
34 STEAGLES
35 TEAM CREED
36 BYE
37 LOS BORRACHOS
38 YUNG BUCKS

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26

Wk01  08/25   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  09/01  38- 35   2- 37   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  09/08  31- 36  33- 38  35- 37   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  09/15  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  37- 33  35-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  09/22  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 37  33- 35   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  09/29  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  37- 29  35- 31  33-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  10/06  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 37  29- 35  31- 33   2-  8
Wk08  10/13  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29
Wk09  10/20  27- 31  11- 13  21-  4  19-  1  17- 25   9- 23  38- 12  18- 15  29-  6  14-  2  Manually assigned
Wk10  10/27   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 37  25- 35

Wk11  11/03  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  37- 21
Wk12  11/10   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk13  11/17  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk14  12/01  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk15  12/08  25-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5

Wk16  12/15  21- 27  23- 25   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30
Wk17  01/05  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk18  01/12  21-  7  13-  4  19-  9   3- 12  18-  6  17-  1  14- 25   5- 10  11- 15  26-  2  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/19  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25  21- 23   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26
Wk20  01/26  33-  9  31- 11  29- 13  27- 15  25- 17  23- 19  21-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14

Wk21  02/02   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 20  18- 22
Wk22  02/09  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11  25- 13  23- 15  21- 17  19-  2
Wk23  02/16   6- 38   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21
Wk24  02/23  36- 10  38-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11
Wk25  03/01  14- 34  12- 36  10- 38   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25

Wk26  03/08  32- 18  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  37- 10  35-  8  33-  6  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3
Wk27  03/15  13- 22   4- 11   8-  2   1-  3  21- 32   9-  5  10-  6  16- 17  29- 26  28- 20  Manually assigned
Wk28  03/22  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 37  10- 35   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29
Wk29  03/29  28- 26  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  37- 14  35- 12  33- 10  31-  8
Wk30  04/05  11- 13   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34  20- 36  18- 38  16- 37  14- 35  12- 33

Wk31  04/12  15-  7  13-  9  11-  2  30- 28  32- 26  34- 24  36- 22  38- 20  37- 18  35- 16
Wk32  04/19   3- 17   5- 15   7- 13   9- 11   2- 30  28- 32  26- 34  24- 36  22- 38  20- 37
Wk33  04/26  19-  4  17-  1  15-  3  13-  5  11-  7   9-  2  32- 30  34- 28  36- 26  38- 24
Wk34  05/03   8- 21   6- 19   4- 17   1- 15   3- 13   5- 11   7-  9   2- 32  30- 34  28- 36
Wk35  05/10  23- 12  21- 10  19-  8  17-  6  15-  4  13-  1  11-  3   9-  5   7-  2  34- 32

Wk36  05/17 { Position Round- Start Lane - 7

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44
Wk01  08/25  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38
Wk02  09/01  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33
Wk03  09/08  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34
Wk04  09/15  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25
Wk05  09/22   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30

Wk06  09/29  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17
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Lane Assignments - continued

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44
Wk07  10/06   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26
Wk08  10/13  31-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9
Wk09  10/20  16- 33  32-  5   3-  7  24-  8  10- 30  26- 20  37- 22  34- 35  28- 36  Manually assigned
Wk10  10/27  27- 33  29- 31   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22
Wk11  11/03  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1

Wk12  11/10  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk13  11/17  38- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25  27-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk14  12/01  11- 36  13- 38  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 14
Wk15  12/08  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23
Wk16  12/15   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 37  13- 35  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29

Wk17  01/05  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  37-  9  35- 11  33- 13  31- 15
Wk18  01/12  37- 23  34-  8  38- 33  27- 29  32- 35  31- 20  16- 28  22- 30  24- 36  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/19   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33
Wk20  01/26  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  37-  5  35-  7
Wk21  02/02  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 37

Wk22  02/09  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4
Wk23  02/16  17- 19   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36
Wk24  02/23  21- 13  19- 15  17-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12
Wk25  03/01   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19  15- 17   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32
Wk26  03/08  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11  17- 13  15-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20

Wk27  03/15  23- 14  15- 18  24- 12  25- 38  19- 33   7- 27  37- 31  30- 35  34- 36  Manually assigned
Wk28  03/22   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17  13- 15   2- 26  24- 28
Wk29  03/29  29-  6  27-  4  25-  1  23-  3  21-  5  19-  7  17-  9  15- 11  13-  2
Wk30  04/05  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15
Wk31  04/12  33- 14  31- 12  29- 10  27-  8  25-  6  23-  4  21-  1  19-  3  17-  5

Wk32  04/19  18- 35  16- 33  14- 31  12- 29  10- 27   8- 25   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19
Wk33  04/26  37- 22  35- 20  33- 18  31- 16  29- 14  27- 12  25- 10  23-  8  21-  6
Wk34  05/03  26- 38  24- 37  22- 35  20- 33  18- 31  16- 29  14- 27  12- 25  10- 23
Wk35  05/10  36- 30  38- 28  37- 26  35- 24  33- 22  31- 20  29- 18  27- 16  25- 14
Wk36  05/17 { Position Round- Start Lane - 7


